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Maltby-Snohomish-Monroe - 31 Miles

BL
BR
BR

BR

BL

—ror =X

0

Instruction

Depart Maltby Cafe on Maltby Road (SR-524)
Broadway Avenue

Springhetti Road (long downhill)

Cross Marsh Road and continue on Airport Way
(at stop sign near intersection with Hwy 9)

Cross bridge and continue on Avenue D

1st Street (into downtown Snohomish)

Public Restrooms & Water downtown on right.
Lincoln Avenue

Continue on Old Snohomish Monroe Rd (edge of town)
Continue on 164th Street SE (at edge of Monroe)
Continues as W Main Street

S Lewis Street (SR-203)

Al Borlin (Riverside) Park on left - Restroom Stop
Cross Skykomish River

Tualco Road

Continue straight on Tualco Loop Road

(Tualco Road turns to left)

Continues as Crescent Lake Road

High Bridge Road

Elliott Road (cross under Hwy 522)

Fales Road (sharp steep uphill turn)

Downes Road (just before Hwy 522)

Yew Way

Stay on Yew Way

Maltby Road (SR-524)

Arrive back at Maltby Cafe

© Seattle Bicycle Touring Club 2005

For

0.1mi
5.0mi
1.9 mi
1.1mi

0.1mi
0.6 mi

0.2mi
5.6 mi
0.8 mi
1.3 mi
0.5mi
0.1mi
0.9 mi
0.8 mi
1.5 mi

1.1mi
3.3mi
1.9 mi
2.0mi
0.8 mi
1.0 mi
0.3mi
0.1mi



G002 aniD Burino ajpAdig aess @

S3IIINl TE - 80JUOINYSsIwoyous-Agiein

L1 12U107
V=L I e
¥a0y ybiy Elka o {FI5
o}
@]
[o7] o 12
o]
I
1] o o1
&1} a
o] =4
MAIRIEILD 3313 W08
),
77]
S e [E] [=] .
i 5 2 yeayes
E dm_.z_?__., HO LS HIHS Y M -
B orrsth 3 .
tu i
AL
anuop” _@__@0 m
FI=14 1EYE1 s =
+ @.&aﬂ ]
o}
m_u.._m_m:__..._“_o D_u% Aauto) saay hm_..:.uu_u
L h_@ 96 wIoqso
"
18I0
yanasooy” Hmo ek b&f@
ysnuoyous s
pewoig” m Whnos w.ﬂm
B.I51 Fpien deuen Aw.,
o

ysilioyous’
SRR



